Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for New Jersey
Fiscal Year 2016

Bayonne Police Department Local $7,573 $1,973 $9,546
Bergen County Sheriff's Office Local $122,405 S84 $122,489
Bergen County Prosecutor's Office Local $123,806 $511 $124,317
Bergenfield Police Department Local $175,905 $511 $176,416
Brick Township Police Department Local $30,510 SO $30,510
Burlington County Prosecutor's Office Local $8,635 S0 $8,635
Camden County Office Of The Sheriff Local $8,359 $19,121 $27,480
Camden County Police Department Local $4,143 SO $4,143
Camden County Prosecutor's Office State $4,143 $6,985 $11,128
Cape May County Prosecutor's Office Local $74,261 S0 $74,261
Cherry Hill Police Department Local $16,238 $1,489 $17,727
City Of Hackensack Police Department Local $131,037 SO $131,037
Clinton Township Police Department Local $70,748 $20,167 $90,915
Delaware River Port Authority Police Department Local $10,169 $1,489 $11,658
East Orange Police Department Local $116,276 S84 $116,360
East Rutherford Police Department Local $171,507 S84 $171,591
Edison Police Department Local $25,979 SO $25,979
Elizabeth Police Department Local $17,725 $82,276 $100,001
Englewood Police Department Local 584,608 S0 $84,608
Essex County Sheriff's Office Local $18,199 $19,601 $37,800
Ewing Police Department Local $9,175 SO $9,175
Fairview Police Department Local $114,410 SO $114,410
Fort Lee Police Department Local $403,912 $S978 S404,890
Freehold Borough Police Department Local $491 S0 $491
Garfield Police Department Local $1,012 SO $1,012
Gloucester County Prosecutor's Office Local $3,004 $1,664 $4,668
Gloucester Township Police Department Local $22,638 SO $22,638
Hackettstown Police Department Local $13,253 SO $13,253
Headquarters Army - Air National Guard Counterdrug Task Force State $152,621 $13,103 $165,724

Hudson County Prosecutor's Office Local $131,656 SO $131,656



Hudson County Sheriff's Office

Jersey City Police Department

Linden Police Department

Lyndhurst Police Department
Mansfield Township Police Department
Marlboro Township Police Department
Maywood Police Department

Mercer County Prosecutor's Office
Metuchen Police Department
Middlesex County Prosecutor's Office
Monmouth County Prosecutor's Office
Monmouth County Sheriff's Office
Morris County Prosecutor's Office
Neptune Township Police Department
New Jersey Department Of Law And Public Safety
New Jersey Division Of Taxation

New Jersey Transit Police Department
Newark Police Department

North Bergen Police Department
Paramus Police Department
Parsippany - Troy Hills Police Department
Passaic County Prosecutor's Office
Passaic County Sheriff's Office

Passaic Police Department

Paterson Police Department

Paulsboro Police Department

Perth Amboy Police Department
Pohatcong Township Police Department
Salem County Prosecutor's Office
Somerset County Sheriff's Office
Teaneck Police Department

Toms River Police Department
Township Of Berkeley Heights Police
Union County Prosecutor's Office

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
State
State
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

$76,474
$206,670
$5,545
$39,799
$21,204
$79,519
$114,410
$330,404
$1,527
$2,485
$114,410
$12,150
$1,420
$12,150
$165,609
SO
$74,199
$94,298
$1,755
$156,489
$34,541
$169,306
$313,677
$1,018
$213,265
$3,004
$70,252
$9,141
SO
$1,012
$133,426
$101,258
$90,617
$161,655

N¢

S84

N¢

S0

N¢
$80,046
N¢
$695
N¢

S0

N¢

S0

N¢

S0
$113,615
85,723
N¢
83,177
N¢
$103
N¢
$2,453
$2,936
S0

S84

S0

N¢
$565
$1,664
$1,973
$511
$20,167
N¢

S84

$76,474
$206,754
$5,545
$39,799
$21,204
$159,565
$114,410
$331,099
$1,527
$2,485
$114,410
$12,150
$1,420
$12,150
$279,224
$5,723
$74,199
$97,475
$1,755
$156,592
$34,541
$171,759
$316,613
$1,018
$213,349
$3,004
$70,252
$9,706
$1,664
$2,985
$133,937
$121,425
$90,617
$161,739



Union Police Department Local $121,521 SO $121,521

Warren County Prosecutor's Office Local $37,108 SO $37,108
Washington Township Police Department Local $9,175 S0 $9,175
Wayne Township Police Department Local $86,947 SO $86,947
West New York Police Department Local $24,268 $565 $24,833
West Orange Police Department Local $37,564 $19,500 $57,064
Winslow Township Police Department Local $13,335 SO $13,335
Woodbridge Police Department Local $75,917 SO $75,917

New Jersey Totals $5,292,922 $424,065 $5,716,987



	New Jersey

