Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for New Jersey Fiscal Year 2016

Agency Name	Agency Type	Cash Value	Sales Proceeds	Totals
Bayonne Police Department	Local	\$7,573	\$1,973	\$9,546
Bergen County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$122,405	\$84	\$122,489
Bergen County Prosecutor's Office	Local	\$123,806	\$511	\$124,317
Bergenfield Police Department	Local	\$175,905	\$511	\$176,416
Brick Township Police Department	Local	\$30,510	\$0	\$30,510
Burlington County Prosecutor's Office	Local	\$8,635	\$0	\$8,635
Camden County Office Of The Sheriff	Local	\$8,359	\$19,121	\$27,480
Camden County Police Department	Local	\$4,143	\$0	\$4,143
Camden County Prosecutor's Office	State	\$4,143	\$6,985	\$11,128
Cape May County Prosecutor's Office	Local	\$74,261	\$0	\$74,261
Cherry Hill Police Department	Local	\$16,238	\$1,489	\$17,727
City Of Hackensack Police Department	Local	\$131,037	\$0	\$131,037
Clinton Township Police Department	Local	\$70,748	\$20,167	\$90,915
Delaware River Port Authority Police Department	Local	\$10,169	\$1,489	\$11,658
East Orange Police Department	Local	\$116,276	\$84	\$116,360
East Rutherford Police Department	Local	\$171,507	\$84	\$171,591
Edison Police Department	Local	\$25,979	\$0	\$25,979
Elizabeth Police Department	Local	\$17,725	\$82,276	\$100,001
Englewood Police Department	Local	\$84,608	\$0	\$84,608
Essex County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$18,199	\$19,601	\$37,800
Ewing Police Department	Local	\$9,175	\$0	\$9,175
Fairview Police Department	Local	\$114,410	\$0	\$114,410
Fort Lee Police Department	Local	\$403,912	\$978	\$404,890
Freehold Borough Police Department	Local	\$491	\$0	\$491
Garfield Police Department	Local	\$1,012	\$0	\$1,012
Gloucester County Prosecutor's Office	Local	\$3,004	\$1,664	\$4,668
Gloucester Township Police Department	Local	\$22,638	\$0	\$22,638
Hackettstown Police Department	Local	\$13,253	\$0	\$13,253
Headquarters Army - Air National Guard Counterdrug Task Force	State	\$152,621	\$13,103	\$165,724
Hudson County Prosecutor's Office	Local	\$131,656	\$0	\$131,656

Hudson County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$76,474	\$0	\$76,474
Jersey City Police Department	Local	\$206,670	\$84	\$206,754
Linden Police Department	Local	\$5,545	\$0	\$5,545
Lyndhurst Police Department	Local	\$39,799	\$0	\$39,799
Mansfield Township Police Department	Local	\$21,204	\$0	\$21,204
Marlboro Township Police Department	Local	\$79,519	\$80,046	\$159,565
Maywood Police Department	Local	\$114,410	\$0	\$114,410
Mercer County Prosecutor's Office	Local	\$330,404	\$695	\$331,099
Metuchen Police Department	Local	\$1,527	\$0	\$1,527
Middlesex County Prosecutor's Office	Local	\$2,485	\$0	\$2,485
Monmouth County Prosecutor's Office	Local	\$114,410	\$0	\$114,410
Monmouth County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$12,150	\$0	\$12,150
Morris County Prosecutor's Office	Local	\$1,420	\$0	\$1,420
Neptune Township Police Department	Local	\$12,150	\$0	\$12,150
New Jersey Department Of Law And Public Safety	State	\$165,609	\$113,615	\$279,224
New Jersey Division Of Taxation	State	\$0	\$5,723	\$5,723
New Jersey Transit Police Department	Local	\$74,199	\$0	\$74,199
Newark Police Department	Local	\$94,298	\$3,177	\$97,475
North Bergen Police Department	Local	\$1,755	\$0	\$1,755
Paramus Police Department	Local	\$156,489	\$103	\$156,592
Parsippany - Troy Hills Police Department	Local	\$34,541	\$0	\$34,541
Passaic County Prosecutor's Office	Local	\$169,306	\$2,453	\$171,759
Passaic County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$313,677	\$2,936	\$316,613
Passaic Police Department	Local	\$1,018	\$0	\$1,018
Paterson Police Department	Local	\$213,265	\$84	\$213,349
Paulsboro Police Department	Local	\$3,004	\$0	\$3,004
Perth Amboy Police Department	Local	\$70,252	\$0	\$70,252
Pohatcong Township Police Department	Local	\$9,141	\$565	\$9,706
Salem County Prosecutor's Office	Local	\$0	\$1,664	\$1,664
Somerset County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$1,012	\$1,973	\$2,985
Teaneck Police Department	Local	\$133,426	\$511	\$133,937
Toms River Police Department	Local	\$101,258	\$20,167	\$121,425
Township Of Berkeley Heights Police	Local	\$90,617	\$0	\$90,617
Union County Prosecutor's Office	Local	\$161,655	\$84	\$161,739

Union Police Department	Local	\$121,521	\$0	\$121,521
Warren County Prosecutor's Office	Local	\$37,108	\$0	\$37,108
Washington Township Police Department	Local	\$9,175	\$0	\$9,175
Wayne Township Police Department	Local	\$86,947	\$0	\$86,947
West New York Police Department	Local	\$24,268	\$565	\$24,833
West Orange Police Department	Local	\$37,564	\$19,500	\$57,064
Winslow Township Police Department	Local	\$13,335	\$0	\$13,335
Woodbridge Police Department	Local	\$75,917	\$0	\$75,917
	New Jersey Totals	\$5,292,922	\$424,065	\$5,716,987